Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Adey - (741754) - Dawlish SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.24
26.42
26.78
26.80
27.49
27.50
27.53
27.68
27.70
28.79
28.81
30.40
30.80
31.37
32.23
32.38
33.75
35.13
35.53
35.87
37.73
39.28
40.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

453
444
426
425
394
393
392
386
385
343
342
291
280
265
244
241
213
188
182
177
152
135
123

WA Pts

Round

F
H
H
H

Round

Date

02/04/17
19/01/17
03/07/16
07/02/16
22/01/15
03/10/15
08/11/15
05/07/15
12/04/15
05/04/14
13/04/14
03/11/13
21/04/13
24/03/13
01/04/12
04/11/12
15/04/12
10/04/11
03/04/11
05/11/11
08/05/10
21/03/10
07/11/09

Date

Meet

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Devon County 2015 Championships

Exeter City October Meet 2015

9th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet

ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Devon County Sprint Gala 2014

Devon County ASA Inter Club 2014

Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet
Devon County Inter-Club 2013

Devon Sprint Gala

Devon County Inter Club Competition

6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet

Devon County ASA Sprint Gala

Devon County Inter-Club Championships
Devon County ASA Sprint Gala

Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet

Exeter City Open Meet

Devon County Sprint Gala

Tiverton Sparkler Meet

Meet

Venue

Gloucester
Plymouth
Gloucester
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton
Gloucester
Gloucester
Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton
Exeter
Plymouth

Tiverton

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Dawlish 2
Dawlish 2
Dawlish 3
Dawlish 2
Dawlish 2
Dawlish 2
Dawlish 3

3
Dawlish 2
Dawlish 3
Dawlish 2
Dawlish 3
Dawlish 2
Dawlish 3
Dawlish 2
Dawlish 3
Dawlish 3
Dawlish 2
Dawlish 2
Dawlish 3
Dawlish 2
Dawlish 3
Dawlish 3

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



26.24
26.42
26.78
26.80
27.53
27.50
27.68
27.70
27.49
28.81
28.79
30.40
30.80
31.37
32.38
33.75
32.23
35.87
35.13
35.53
37.73
39.28
40.48

Copyright 2024

444
426
425
392
393
386
385

342
343
291
280

241
213
244
177
188
182
152
135
123

I I T

02/04/17
19/01/17
03/07/16
07/02/16
08/11/15
03/10/15
05/07/15
12/04/15
22/01/15
13/04/14
05/04/14
03/11/13
21/04/13
24/03/13
04/11/12
15/04/12
01/04/12
05/11/11
10/04/11
03/04/11
08/05/10
21/03/10

07/11/09

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
9th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet

Exeter City October Meet 2015

ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Devon County 2015 Championships

Devon County ASA Inter Club 2014

Devon County Sprint Gala 2014

Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet
Devon County Inter-Club 2013

Devon Sprint Gala

6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet

Devon County ASA Sprint Gala

Devon County Inter Club Competition
Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet

Devon County Inter-Club Championships
Devon County ASA Sprint Gala

Exeter City Open Meet

Devon County Sprint Gala

Tiverton Sparkler Meet

Gloucester
Plymouth
Gloucester
Plymouth
Tiverton
Plymouth
Gloucester
Gloucester
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton
Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton
Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter
Plymouth

Tiverton

Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish

Dawlish

Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish
Dawlish

Dawlish

Page 2/2
2
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



