Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Adey - (741754) - Dawlish SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

		Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.24	453	F	02/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Dawlish	2
26.42	444	Н	19/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
26.78	426	Н	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	Dawlish	3
26.80	425	Н	07/02/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
27.49	394	F	22/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
27.50	393	F	03/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
27.53	392	F	08/11/15	9th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Dawlish	3
27.68	386	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
27.70	385	F	12/04/15	Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet	Gloucester	Dawlish	2
28.79	343	F	05/04/14	Devon County Sprint Gala 2014	Plymouth	Dawlish	3
28.81	342	F	13/04/14	Devon County ASA Inter Club 2014	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
30.40	291	F	03/11/13	Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Dawlish	3
30.80	280	F	21/04/13	Devon County Inter-Club 2013	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
31.37	265	F	24/03/13	Devon Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Dawlish	3
32.23	244	F	01/04/12	Devon County Inter Club Competition	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
32.38	241	F	04/11/12	6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Dawlish	3
33.75	213	F	15/04/12	Devon County ASA Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Dawlish	3
35.13	188	F	10/04/11	Devon County Inter-Club Championships	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
35.53	182	F	03/04/11	Devon County ASA Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
35.87	177	F	05/11/11	Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Dawlish	3
37.73	152		08/05/10	Exeter City Open Meet	Exeter	Dawlish	2
39.28	135	F	21/03/10	Devon County Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Dawlish	3
40.48	123	F	07/11/09	Tiverton Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Dawlish	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
26.24	453	F	02/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Dawlish	2
26.42	444	Н	19/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
26.78	426	Н	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	Dawlish	3
26.80	425	Н	07/02/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
27.53	392	F	08/11/15	9th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Dawlish	3
27.50	393	F	03/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
27.68	386	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
27.70	385	F	12/04/15	Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet	Gloucester	Dawlish	2
27.49	394	F	22/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
28.81	342	F	13/04/14	Devon County ASA Inter Club 2014	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
28.79	343	F	05/04/14	Devon County Sprint Gala 2014	Plymouth	Dawlish	3
30.40	291	F	03/11/13	Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Dawlish	3
30.80	280	F	21/04/13	Devon County Inter-Club 2013	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
31.37	265	F	24/03/13	Devon Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Dawlish	3
32.38	241	F	04/11/12	6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Dawlish	3
33.75	213	F	15/04/12	Devon County ASA Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Dawlish	3
32.23	244	F	01/04/12	Devon County Inter Club Competition	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
35.87	177	F	05/11/11	Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Dawlish	3
35.13	188	F	10/04/11	Devon County Inter-Club Championships	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
35.53	182	F	03/04/11	Devon County ASA Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Dawlish	2
37.73	152		08/05/10	Exeter City Open Meet	Exeter	Dawlish	2
39.28	135	F	21/03/10	Devon County Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Dawlish	3
40.48	123	F	07/11/09	Tiverton Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Dawlish	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS